L23000069074

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



600401638126

S. CHATHAM

2023 FEB IL AM 9: 49
SECKETARY OF STATE



Sunshine State Corporate Compliance Company

3458 Lakeshore Drive Tallahassee, Florida 32312 (850) 656-4724

ENTITY NAME Dunn A	venue Holdings MM	** <i>WALI</i> M, LLC	
DOCUMENT NUMBER_	ŧ	1	
	PLEASE FILE T	THE ATTACHED AND RETURN	
	Plain Copy		
XXXX	Certified Copy		
	Certificate of Status		
ė:	PLEASE OBTAIN THE I	FOLLOWING FOR THE ABOVE ENTITY**	
	Certified Copy of Arts	's & Amendments	
	Certified Copy of Arts	ts & Amendments Complete File (Inclading Annual Reports)	
	Certificate of Status		
	Certificate of Status K	Reflecting:	
	APOSTILLE' / .	NOTARIAL CERTIFICATION	
COUNTRY OF DESTINATI	TON		
NUMBER OF CERTIFICAT	TES REQUESTED		
TOTAL OWED \$ 1 5 5.	8U	ACCOUNT # 120140000108 (United Corporate Services, Inc.) AMPlease or concerns. Thank you so much!	al al

COVER LETTER

	ing Section of Corporations		
SUBJECT:	Dunn Avenue Holdir	ngs MM, LLC	
		ited Liability Company	
The enclosed Arti	icles of Organization and fee(s) are	submitted for filing.	
Please return all c	correspondence concerning this ma	tter to the following:	
	Lisa A. Ma		
		Name of Person	
	<u>Lofty Inve</u>	stment Holdings, LLC Firm/Company	
	4025 Sui	nbeam Road	
		Address	
	Jackson	ville, FL 32257	
		ity/State and Zip Code	
		@loftyasset.com	
	E-mail address: (to be used	for future annual report notificati	on)
For further informa	tion concerning this matter, please	call:	
Lis	a Massis at (9	04) 730-9300	
	·· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Daytime Telephon	e Number
Enclosed is a chec	ck for the following amount:		
□\$125.00 Filing	-	☐\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Address	Street Address	
	New Filing Section	New Filing Section Di	
	Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327	The Centre of Tallaha 2415 N. Monroe Stree	
	Tallahassee, FL 32314	Tallahassee, FL 3230	

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Dunn Avenue Holdir	ngs MM, LLC				_	
(Must cont	ain the words "Limited	Liability Company,	"L.L.C.," or "LLC.")			
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street ad	ddress of the principal o	office of the Limited	Liability Company is:			
<u>Principa</u>	al Office Address:		Mailing Addres	<u>ss</u> :		
4025 Sunbeam Road	4025 Sunbeam Road		4025 Sunbeam Road		_	
Jacksonville, FL 322	57	Jack	sonville, FL 32257		_	
another business entity with an a	active Florida registrati	n Registered Agent. on.)		2	20	
another business entity with an a	Lisa A. Mankoski 4025 Sunbeam Roac	on.) d agent are: Name		SECRETARY OF TALL AHASSE	2023 FEB 14 AM	
•	address of the registere Lisa A. Mankoski	on.) d agent are: Name		SECRETARY OF ST TALL AHASSEE, F	A	
•	Lisa A. Mankoski 4025 Sunbeam Roac	on.) d agent are: Name		SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FL	-	
•	Lisa A. Mankoski 4025 Sunbeam Roac Florida street address	on.) d agent are: Name ss (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> a	cceptable)	SECRETARY OF STATE TALL AHASSEE, FL	AM 9: 4	

(CONTINUED)

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

<u>Title:</u> "AMBR" = Au	Name and Address: athorized Member	
"MGR" = Mar	nager	
MGR	Lofty Investment Holdings, LLC 4025 Sunbeam Road Jacksonville, FL 32257	مقد ار
		E ,
		J
(Use attachme	nt if necessary)	
(If an effective date is li the date of filing.) <u>Note:</u> If the date inserte	date, if other than the date of filing:	
ARTICLE VI: Other pro	·	
REOUIREDS	SIGNATURE:	
	/s/ Lisa A. Mankoski	
	Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	
	Lisa A. Mankoski Typed or printed name of signee	
		

Filing Fees:
\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)